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Гарантийный 
срок эксплуатации 
мебели 24 месяца
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ВНИМАНИЕ! При 
сборке

изделия не 
прилагайте

больших 
усилий,чтобы не 

пробить
щит шкантом.
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№ уп.
Места

Маркировка
на торце
 детали

01
05

04
02

1
1

1
1

Кол-во
деталей

E31.12

E31.11

Опора 
регулир.

Опора
для регулировки 
высоты стола

В Н И М А Н И Е !
В п и ш и т е  в
маркировочный
ярлык код изделия
согласно паспорта

E31 1 M.00.0 .01  


